R RAMSEY COUNTY
RAMSEY C _\
CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name fV\l < lf\.c;\_S S aakas ly HhusSea N\

Type of organization: _X__ Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee \f\ﬁcwng 4, C:t -‘(L{g} Couwn ¢

Type of report: Initial report g Final report (closes committee account - see Ms
. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
2 week pre-primary
, One-time report from political committee
~—8week pre-election. "~ registered-with Campaign Finance Board _
2 week pre-election Registration #
x January report This report serves as both the initial and final
report.

Reporting period: From \ /‘ / 2015 to lg/ZI /;LO/S'

(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January

report)

Summary Statement to Date
(In column B, enter totals from
column C from previous report.)

A. Totals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative

this report Totals to Date Totals to Date
from previous report

1. Total contributions under $50 § L\;O + § = $

2. Total contributions equal to/ o — UD - o0
greater than $50 s 1 q t 8 = 9 ?L{' -

3. Expenditures $ 6’;@ 13 + $ = $ SQ-G (%

Account Balance $ Q\P 3.8

(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

ltemization of Contributions

ltemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Itemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or-occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

ltemization of Expenditures -
ltemize all expenditures. ltemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet,
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Location of Committee Funds U\}QHS QO\\’P% bank. 6 1o vic Kon, @a,l/d' WA . Paw! mp 5—5’//9

, U
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llll\
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Name
Abdiwahab Yusuf
Abah Mohamed
Brain Rice

Darin Mather
Brain Rice

Sam Hussein
Qani Elmi

Wells Fargo

Friends Samakab Hussein Contributions

Address

6072 Woody Ln NE Fridley, MN 55432
2542 17th Ave S. Mineapolis

112 ardmore DR Golden Valley, MN 55422
968 Aurora ave St. Paul, MN 55104

112 ardmore DR Golden Valley, MN 55422
955 Aurora Ave St. paul Mn 55104

12 Mcknight Rd Unit L St. Paul MN 55119

Employer
Target
Selfemplyee
Selfemplyee
Teacher
Selfemplyee
Selfemplyee
Banker

Promotion Bonus

Friends Samakab Hussein Expenses

Printer Flyers

Printer Flyers

Highlighter and Pens
T-Shirts

Printer papers

Clipboards

Food/Team meeting

Food for meeting

Pens

Food/Team meeting
Food/Team meeting
Online Dep Detail & Images
Food/Team meeting
Coffee Meeting

coffe/Team Meeting
Online Dep Detail & Images
Monthly Service Fee

$101.14
$55.95
$3.23
$160.00
$14.62
$17.72
$42.05
$15.98
$2.25
$22.47
$25.68
$3.00
$24.00
$7.30
$13.74
$3.00

$14.00

$526.13

Payment
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

$40

$100
$740

Date
1/14/2015
1/7/2015
1/3/2015
1/7/2015
2/27/2015
2/27/2015
10/8/2015
3/10/2015

2/2/2015
2/2/2015
2/4/2015
6/8/1900
2/5/2015
2/5/2015
2/23/2015
3/18/2015
3/23/2015
4/6/2015
4/6/2015
4/8/2015
4/13/2015
4/16/2015
4/27/2015
9/9/2015
10/30/2015



