

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

2			
Committee Name Friends Samaka	b Hussein		
Type of organization: Candidate Committee	Political Committee Political Fund		
Office sought/Purpose of committee Ward 1	City Council		
Type of report: Initial report			
2 week pre-primary	Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements)		
8 week pre-election	One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.		
2 week pre-election			
January report			
Reporting period: From \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	to 12/31/2015		
(Day following end date of last report)	(5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January		
78	report)		
Summary Statement to Date (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.) A. Totals for this report	B. Cumulative Totals to Date from previous report C. Cumulative Totals to Date		
1. Total contributions under \$50 \$ 40 +	\$ = \$		
2. Total contributions equal to/ \$740 +	\$ = \$ 7.40.00		
3. Expenditures \$ 5 26 . 13 +	\$ = \$ 526.13		
	Account Balance $$213.87$ (as of report end date) (Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)		
Itemization of Contributions	a e e i a la a la a la a la a la a la a		
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employer.	are equal to or greater than \$50 in the aggregate. Itemization must byed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.		
temization of Expenditures temization must include: date, purpose, a			
Denository/igs\/Pank			
ocation of Committee Funds Wells fargo 6	rank 670 MCKnight Val St. Poul May 50/16		
ecretary, or treasurer	rank 670 Mcknight Vod St. Paul MN 55/19		
Printed Name Samakab Hussein	Email Samakabtop a gmail. Com		
Address 955 Aurova Ave St. Paul Mn	V 55104Phone 651-757-0974		
Language and the second			

Friends Samakab Hussein Contributions

Name	Address	Employer	Payment	Date
Abdiwahab Yusuf	6072 Woody Ln NE Fridley, MN 55432	Target	\$100	1/14/2015
Abah Mohamed	2542 17th Ave S. Mineapolis	Selfemplyee	\$100	1/7/2015
Brain Rice	112 ardmore DR Golden Valley, MN 55422	Selfemplyee	\$100	1/3/2015
Darin Mather	968 Aurora ave St. Paul, MN 55104	Teacher	\$100	1/7/2015
Brain Rice	112 ardmore DR Golden Valley, MN 55422	Selfemplyee	\$100	2/27/2015
Sam Hussein	955 Aurora Ave St. paul Mn 55104	Selfemplyee	\$100	2/27/2015
Qani Elmi	12 Mcknight Rd Unit L St. Paul MN 55119	Banker	\$40	10/8/2015
Wells Fargo	Promotion Bonus		<u>\$100</u>	3/10/2015
			\$740	
	Friends Samakab Hussein Expenses			
	Printer Flyers	\$101.14		2/2/2015
	Printer Flyers	\$55.95		2/2/2015
	Highlighter and Pens	\$3.23		2/4/2015
	T-Shirts	\$160.00		6/8/1900
	Printer papers	\$14.62		2/5/2015
	Clipboards	\$17.72		2/5/2015
	Food/Team meeting	\$42.05		2/23/2015
	Food for meeting	\$15.98		3/18/2015
	Pens	\$2.25		3/23/2015
	Food/Team meeting	\$22.47		4/6/2015
	Food/Team meeting	\$25.68		4/6/2015
	Online Dep Detail & Images	\$3.00		4/8/2015
	Food/Team meeting	\$24.00		4/13/2015
	Coffee Meeting	\$7.30		4/16/2015
	coffe/Team Meeting	\$13.74		4/27/2015
	Online Dep Detail & Images	\$3.00		9/9/2015
	Monthly Service Fee	\$14.00		10/30/2015